BIB uclID

110083800809
2 10021918142
3 10015722771
4 10092079555
5 10029882549
6 10016297596
7 10030626015
8 10030125049
9 10030434843
10 10015332650
11 10035361534
12 10030049671
13 10010185990
14 10015921219
15 10014970720
16 10015903031
17 10029757459
18 10028904061
19 10015135620
20 10006684896
21 10014704978
22 10015827451
23 10010165883
24 10009974614

25 100 349 366 53
26 100 349 529 22
27 100 152 656 59

28 100 153 143 61

29 100 101 652 77

30 10023524100
31 10029728157
32 10030356031
33 10030302376
34 10030311066
35 10034795904
36 10030940455
37 10030682191
38 10034820657
39 10023491461
40 10030079175
41 10015722670
42 10031229637
43 10030135860
44 10015078935
45 10015792792
46 10015832000
47 10031994220
48 10030317332
49 10030326628
50 10016094102
51 10015135519
52 10014703867
53 10015155626
54 10029938931
55 10010128905
56 10010970579
57 10029862442
58 10023491663
59 10014403369
60 10000991808
61 10015920108
62 10030292272
63 10010971185
64 10014478343
65 10015134004
66 10015724084
67 10014406605
68 10014829058
69 10030103225
70 10015919300
71 10030049368
72 10078255237
73 10083092911
74 10050431900
75 10107457489
76 10089545835
77 10101985982
78 10015333559
79 10007260331
80 10009788189
81 10055157517
82 10009318549

Last Name

ABREHA
CHRISTENSEN
PUPPIO
YOHANNES
BONALDO
COATI
BARONCINI
BOSCARO
DELLA LUNGA
GAZZOLI
GOMEZ ARAMILLO
PERSICO
FERRI
RIGATTI
MURGANO
FERRARI
FERRI
TEDESCHI
ZOCCARATO
MAESTRI
LONARDI
MAZZUCCO
ZACCANTI
ZANONCELLO
SYRITSA
BERSENEV
MUKHOMEDIAROV
SMIRNOV
NIKIFOROV
GONOV
PESENTI
PESCHI
BALESTRA
PIRAS

DE LISI
FREDDI
RICCARDI
BILYI

PAVAN
PERIC
NASTASI
PALOMBA
MARTINI
ROCCHETTA
TOSIN
VISINTAINER
POZZA
D'AMATO
EPIS

MINALI
ZAMBELLI
BERTONE
FURLAN
PENCEDANO
WRIGHT
SALVIETTI
MARTINELLI
CAROLLO

DI FELICE
REBELLIN
BOBBO
DIGNANI
BURCHIO
COLOMBO
ZANDRI
MENEGALE
VERZA
ZURLO
SLOMP
QUARTUCCI
ZAMBANINI
ARROYO ROSARIO
CADENA MARTINEZ

MIER Y TERAN CHAMBON

VALLES VILLALPANDO
ZAVALA PANTOJA
MIRALRIO JARAMILLO
PELCERS

SENNI

TIZZA

PETELIN

TOTO

First Name

NEGASI HAYLU
DREW
ANTONIO
GHEBREHIWET
KEVIN
LUCA
FILIPPO
DAVIDE
FRANCESCO
MICHELE
NICOLAS DAVID
DAVIDE
GREGORIO
TOMMASO
MARCO
DAVIDE
EDOARDO
LORENZO
SAMUELE
MIRCO
GIOVANNI
FABIO
FILIPPO
ENRICO
GLEB
NIKITA
DMITRII
IVAN
ARSENII
LEV
THOMAS
LORENZO
LORENZO
ANDREA
NICOLO
MATTEO
ALESSIO
MAKSYM
MARCO
VOJISLAV
DANIEL
MARCO
DAVIDE
CRISTIAN
RICCARDO
LORENZO
ETTORE
ANDREA
GIOSUE'
MICHAEL
SAMUELE
FILIPPO
MATTEO
NICOLO'
PAUL
NICCOLO'
EDOARDO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
DAVIDE
RICCARDO
FILIPPO
FEDERICO
RAUL
FRANCESCO
ELIA
RICCARDO
MATTEO
SAMUEL
LORENZO
EDOARDO
MIGUEL
EDGAR
CARLOS
JORGE
LEONARDO
JOSE EDUARDO
KRISTAPS
MANUEL
MARCO
CHARLY
PAOLO

Country Team Code

ETH
NzL
ITA
ERI
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CcoL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CHE
ITA
ITA
UKR
ITA
UKR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NzL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
LAT
ITA
ITA
LUX
ITA

T4Q
T4Q
T4Q
T4Q
T4Q
T4Q
CPK
CPK
CPK
CPK
CPK
CPK

BCF
BCF
BCF
BCF
BCF
BCF
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
BTC
BTC
BTC
BTC
BTC
BTC
AZT
AZT
AZT
AZT
AZT
GEF
GEF
GEF
GEF
GEF
GEF
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
MGK
MGK
MGK
MGK
MGK
MGK
IWM
IWM
IWM
IWM
IWM
IWM
ZEF
ZEF
ZEF
ZEF
ZEF
ZEF
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO
AMO

Team Name

TEAM QHUBEKA

TEAM QHUBEKA

TEAM QHUBEKA

TEAM QHUBEKA

TEAM QHUBEKA

TEAM QHUBEKA

TEAM COLPACK BALLAN

TEAM COLPACK BALLAN

TEAM COLPACK BALLAN

TEAM COLPACK BALLAN

TEAM COLPACK BALLAN

TEAM COLPACK BALLAN

PETROLI FIRENZE HOPPLA DON CAMILLO
PETROLI FIRENZE HOPPLA DON CAMILLO
PETROLI FIRENZE HOPPLA DON CAMILLO
PETROLI FIRENZE HOPPLA DON CAMILLO
PETROLI FIRENZE HOPPLA DON CAMILLO
PETROLI FIRENZE HOPPLA DON CAMILLO
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE'

BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE'

BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE'

BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE'

BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE'

BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE'

NAZIONALE RUSSIA

NAZIONALE RUSSIA

NAZIONALE RUSSIA

NAZIONALE RUSSIA

NAZIONALE RUSSIA

NAZIONALE RUSSIA

BELTRAMI TSA TRE COLLI

BELTRAMI TSA TRE COLLI

BELTRAMI TSA TRE COLLI

BELTRAMI TSA TRE COLLI

BELTRAMI TSA TRE COLLI

BELTRAMI TSA TRE COLLI

D'AMICO UM TOOLS

D'AMICO UM TOOLS

D'AMICO UM TOOLS

D'AMICO UM TOOLS

D'AMICO UM TOOLS

GENERAL STORE - F.LLI CURIA - ESSEGIBI
GENERAL STORE - F.LLI CURIA - ESSEGIBI
GENERAL STORE - F.LLI CURIA - ESSEGIBI
GENERAL STORE - F.LLI CURIA - ESSEGIBI
GENERAL STORE - F.LLI CURIA - ESSEGIBI
GENERAL STORE - F.LLI CURIA - ESSEGIBI
ISEO - RIME - CARNOVALI

ISEO - RIME - CARNOVALI

ISEO - RIME - CARNOVALI

ISEO - RIME - CARNOVALI

ISEO - RIME - CARNOVALI

ISEO - RIME - CARNOVALI

MG.K VIS VPM

MG.K VIS VPM

MG.K VIS VPM

MG.K VIS VPM

MG.K VIS VPM

MG.K VIS VPM

WORK SERVICE MARCHIOL DINATEK
WORK SERVICE MARCHIOL DINATEK
WORK SERVICE MARCHIOL DINATEK
WORK SERVICE MARCHIOL DINATEK
WORK SERVICE MARCHIOL DINATEK
WORK SERVICE MARCHIOL DINATEK
ZALF DESIREE FIOR

ZALF DESIREE FIOR

ZALF DESIREE FIOR

ZALF DESIREE FIOR

ZALF DESIREE FIOR

ZALF DESIREE FIOR

A.R. MONEX PRO CYCLING TEAM

A.R. MONEX PRO CYCLING TEAM

A.R. MONEX PRO CYCLING TEAM

A.R. MONEX PRO CYCLING TEAM

A.R. MONEX PRO CYCLING TEAM

A.R. MONEX PRO CYCLING TEAM

AMORE & VITA

AMORE & VITA

AMORE & VITA

AMORE & VITA

AMORE & VITA

DOB

09/05/2000
21/08/2001
28/04/1999
06/01/2001
09/08/2000
30/11/1999
26/08/2000
13/07/2000
02/05/2001
04/03/1999
27/05/2000
01/04/2001
08/06/1997
23/09/1998
29/03/1998
07/11/1999
13/07/1999
30/07/2002
09/01/1998
26/10/1991
09/11/1996
14/04/1999
12/09/1995
02/08/1997
14/04/2000
25/03/2000
24/05/1999
14/01/1999
29/01/1998
06/01/2000
16/10/1999
13/01/2002
24/09/2002
05/02/2002
07/01/2001
01/06/2001
13/07/2001
16/01/2001
17/10/2000
08/11/2001
10/05/1999
05/05/2002
27/05/2000
02/03/1998
21/01/1998
29/07/1999
16/07/1999
14/11/2002
04/03/2002
02/07/1999
02/04/1998
15/01/1997
31/10/1998
31/01/2000
03/02/1998
03/11/1993
27/01/2000
17/08/2000
17/03/1997
09/08/1971
10/05/1999
25/01/2002
21/03/1996
19/08/1996
20/07/1997
05/03/1999
22/08/1997
01/08/1998
24/09/2001
05/04/1999
24/01/2001
01/08/2000
20/08/2000
26/02/1999
27/04/2001
24/10/2001
24/03/2002
18/11/1999
11/03/1992
06/02/1992
18/03/1994
22/01/1991



83 10005573036
84 10045810555
85 10083545878
86 10011131742
87 10071473523
88 10045810757
89 10020534678
90 10054193476
91 10015541808
92 10010611477
93 10009986233
94 10078179960
95 10011042018
96 10056550374
97 10059671249
98 10072878811
99 10046142779
100 100 482 001 89
101 10010969468
102 10015338007
103 10017653778
104 10017563448
105 10050880019
106 100 176 207 39
107 10009348659
108 10062070886
109 10036208363
110 10059212925
111 10016518575
112 10008837892
113 10016531814
114 10106914996
115 10016530804
116 10023444577
117 10062917820
118 10015979217
119 10015978510
120 10065728695
121 10015979419
122 10015978308
123 10076683433
124 10015726209
125 10046267566
126 10044069003
127 10068051948
128 10008145960
129 10035062450
130 10008651976
131 10035055881
132 10015730148
133 10048899296
134 10010682815
135 10014319608
136 10015715091
137 10015685183
138 10013427511
139 10010606124
140 10029926100
141 10010713430
142 10009184668
143 10008680672
144 10010715046
145 10006891630
146 10030080791
147 10014860279
148 10029940244
149 10030031382
150 10030206588
151 10030165566
152 10015723175
153 10013362641
154 10029638130
155 10030177589
156 10013912915
157 10031850235
158 10016285371
159 10016095314
160 10010187711
161 10010188519
162 10030434944
163 10032415562
164 10030676939
165 10014448435
166 10009335828

APPOLLONIO
VAINIO
CLASSEN
HOLEC
SCOTT
SILLANKORVA
SKRETTEBERG
SESSLER
STEINACHER
AALRUST
KURIANOV
BERLIN

BEN MOSHE
DAVIDZON
PLAMONDON
JONES
PICKRELL
KOGUT
FINKST
POTOCKI
SKOK
AVBELJ
JURISEVIC
MACEK
BICHLMANN
GALKA
HEMING
SCHLACHTER
WOLLENBERG
CASENY CATALA
JOLIDON
JOLIDON
JOLIDON
SALAS ROBLEDO
VILLALBA
CHARNIAUSKI
KIRYIEVICH
GRINKEVICH
MARCHUK
HARBACH
KARL
MEHAGNOUL
VINOKUROV
DIAS VILAR
SANCHEZ
SALZMANN
GOTZINGER
AUER
GRATZER
KOCK
MARBLER
BURTNIK
DANIELS
ERNST

MOL

RAAS
WIGGINS
BOSINI
GIORDANI
PLEBANI
LAMON
MORO
SCARTEZZINI
BERZI

SALI
PONGILUPPI
GATTI

ARIOLI
DALLA POLA
BORNENGO
DE BENEDETTI
FACCHINI
IMPELLIZZERI
MICHELETTI
CISARI
PESENTI
FANTONI
AFFATICATI
BAFFI

FLATI
MANENTI
APPOLONI
PICCOLO
CORRADINI

DAVIDE
VEETI
CALEB
RICHARD
JARED
JAAKKO
MATHIAS
NICOLAS
CYRILL
HAKON LUNDER
STEPAN
ANTOINE
YUVAL
LAHAV
ROBIN

TAJ

RILEY
ODED
TILEN
VIKTOR
ANZE
BLAZ
CARLO
MATIC
DANIEL
MICHAL
MIKA
FRANZ
TIM
RUBEN
CEDRIC
LUCA
NICOLA
JUAN EDUARDO
EMANUEL
IVAN
ARTUR
MARK
DZIANIS
ARTSIOM
ADAM
MARC
ALEXANDR
DANIEL
PABLO
JODOK
VALENTIN
DANIEL
ALEXANDER
DANIEL
STEFAN
EVAN
SIMON
CHRIS
WESLEY
JESSE
DORON
DIEGO
CARLOALBERTO
DAVIDE
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
MICHELE
ANDREA
EDOARDO
MATTEO
ANDREA
FEDERICO
RICCARDO
FEDERICO
DAVIDE
MANUEL
SIMONE
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
JACOPO
MATTEO
LORENZO
STEFANO
DANIELE
MARCO
ALBERTO
SIMONE
MICHELE

ITA
FIN
USA
CZE
USA
FIN
NOR

Sul
NOR
RUS
MON
ISR
ISR
CAN
AUS
CAN
CZE
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
GER
POL
GER
GER
GER
ESP
Sul
Sul
Sul
ARG
ARG
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
HUN
NED

POR
FRA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CAN
BEL
CAN
NED
NED
BEL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

AMO

G6C
G6C
G6C
G6C
G6C
ICA
ICA
ICA
ICA
ICA
ICA
LGS
LGS
LGS
LGS
LGS
LGS
PBS
PBS
PBS
PBS
PBS
MvC
MvC
MvC
MvC
MvC
MvC
McC
MccC
MCC
MCC
MCC

WSA
WSA
WSA
WSA
WSA
WSA
XSU
XSU
XSU
XSU
XSU
XSU

AMORE & VITA
FOUNDATION CCB
FOUNDATION CCB
FOUNDATION CCB
FOUNDATION CCB
FOUNDATION CCB
FOUNDATION CCB
GLOBALGCYCLING
GLOBALGCYCLING
GLOBALGCYCLING
GLOBALGCYCLING
GLOBALGCYCLING

ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY
ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY
ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY
ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY
ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY
ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY
LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC
LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC
LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC
LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC
LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC
LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC
MALOJA PUSHBIKERS
MALOJA PUSHBIKERS
MALOJA PUSHBIKERS
MALOJA PUSHBIKERS
MALOJA PUSHBIKERS
MASSI VIVO - CONECTA
MASSI VIVO - CONECTA
MASSI VIVO - CONECTA
MASSI VIVO - CONECTA
MASSI VIVO - CONECTA
MASSI VIVO - CONECTA
MINSK CYCLING CLUB
MINSK CYCLING CLUB
MINSK CYCLING CLUB
MINSK CYCLING CLUB
MINSK CYCLING CLUB

UC MONACO

UC MONACO

UC MONACO

UC MONACO

UC MONACO

WSA KTM GRAZ

WSA KTM GRAZ

WSA KTM GRAZ

WSA KTM GRAZ

WSA KTM GRAZ

WSA KTM GRAZ

XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL
XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL
XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL
XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL
XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL
XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL
BIESSE ARVEDI

BIESSE ARVEDI

BIESSE ARVEDI

BIESSE ARVEDI

BIESSE ARVEDI

BIESSE ARVEDI

GALLINA ECOTEK COLOSIO
GALLINA ECOTEK COLOSIO
GALLINA ECOTEK COLOSIO
GALLINA ECOTEK COLOSIO
GALLINA ECOTEK COLOSIO
GALLINA ECOTEK COLOSIO
G.C. GARLASCHESE

G.C. GARLASCHESE

G.C. GARLASCHESE

G.C. GARLASCHESE

G.C. GARLASCHESE

G.C. GARLASCHESE

VELO RACING PALAZZAGO
VELO RACING PALAZZAGO
VELO RACING PALAZZAGO
VELO RACING PALAZZAGO
VELO RACING PALAZZAGO
VELO RACING PALAZZAGO
VIRIS VIGEVANO

VIRIS VIGEVANO

VIRIS VIGEVANO

02/06/1989
06/11/2001
19/09/2001
23/01/1999
24/06/2002
08/08/2000
19/06/2000
29/04/1994
11/02/1999
05/01/1998
07/12/1996
02/08/1989
06/04/1999
05/05/2000
07/01/2000
26/07/2000
16/08/2001
23/01/2001
06/07/1997
27/03/1999
15/09/2000
02/11/2001
14/10/2001
08/10/2002
18/08/1988
19/04/2001
06/04/2000
27/08/2001
17/02/2000
13/09/1986
10/04/1998
25/05/2000
20/05/2000
05/09/1997
08/07/1996
15/10/1999
20/11/2000
31/01/2001
19/05/2000
17/10/1999
09/09/1999
06/05/1999
07/07/2002
29/07/2001
18/07/2002
27/03/1995
12/12/2000
26/10/1994
28/02/2000
07/12/1999
12/09/2002
03/04/1997
23/01/1997
31/08/1999
25/02/1999
20/01/1995
08/09/1997
03/07/2000
24/10/1997
27/07/1996
05/02/1994
22/06/1997
10/01/1992
04/01/2000
01/01/1998
21/11/2000
06/02/2001
21/05/2001
25/09/2000
16/07/1999
07/12/1995
04/12/1999
17/09/2001
14/04/1996
15/02/2001
24/11/1999
20/10/1999
01/01/1997
10/08/1998
02/08/2001
07/09/2002
10/08/2000
20/10/1997
23/01/1996



167 10014476626 = CANEPA FRANCESCO ITA VIRIS VIGEVANO 30/06/1997
168 10014476727 CANEPA LEONARDO ITA VIRIS VIGEVANO 30/06/1997
169 10030350472  FIASCHI MATTEO ITA VIRIS VIGEVANO 08/06/2002



